
 
Figure S1: Pooled and study-specific rate of unsuccessful treatment outcome 
related to death 



 
Figure S2: Pooled and study-specific rate of unsuccessful treatment outcome 
related to the defaulter. 



 
Figure S3: Pooled and study-specific rate of unsuccessful treatment outcome 
related to the failure. 



 

Supplementary Figure 4: 

 
Figure S4: Funnel plots of standard error with RR and pseudo 95% confidence limits that used to evaluate 

publication bias 

 

 

 

   

 

 

0
.0

5
.1

.1
5

.2
St

an
da

rd
 e

rro
r o

f l
og

 R
R

.4 .6 .8 1 1.2
RR

Funnel plot with pseudo 95% confidence limits


